
The empowerment of society through freedom of education

CONFERENCE / AGM
Athens, Greece

April 2016 - Thursday 14 to Saturday 16 April

Friday 15th April
9:00

9:00

12:00

14:30
(20’)

14:50
(40’)

15:30
(60’)

16:30
(60’)

20:00

Open for MCM members only

Saturday 16th April

10:15

10:45
(15’)

11:00
(15’)

11:15
(15’)

11:30
(15’)

11:45
(15’)

12:00
(15’)

13:00
14:30
(20’)

14:50
(20’)

15:10
(20’)

15:30
(20’)

16:00
16:30
(45’)

19:30

COFFEE  BREAK

CONFERENCE
Kostas Gouliamos
 Rector of the European University of Cyprus
 President of Rector’s Conference in Cyprus

Alivizatos Nikos
 Professor of Constitutional Law at the Athens
 University Law School

Koskos Phoebus Leonidas
 President of the Hellenic American
 University

Papandropoulos Athanasios
 International Honorary President of the
 European Union of Reporters
Pagoulatos Georgios
 Professor of European Policy and Economy at
 the Economic University of Athens

Vettas Nikos
 General Director, Foundation for Economic and
 Industrial Research (IOBE) Professor, Athens
 University of Economics and Business

LUNCH
Simon Walker
 Learning Group Leader of the Future of Learning
 Institute at Harvard Graduate School of Education
Veremis Athanasios
 Professor of Political Science and Public
 Administration at the Athens University
Kurt Ernst
 Former chairman of Danmarks
 Privatskoleforening
Rodrigo Melo
 Director of the Portuguese Association for
 Independent Schools
COFFEE  BREAK
Schools’ presentations
 Preview of the school visits: 9 schools

CULTURAL EVENT: DINNER INCLUDED

Thursday 14th April
8:30

9:00

9:05
(5’)

9:10
(5’)

9:15
(10’)

9:25
(10’)

9:35
(10’)
9:45
(10’)
9:55
(10’)

10:05
(5’)

WELCOME & REGISTRATION
OPENING
STUDENTS’ CHOIR
Kyrailidis Charalampos
 Chairman of the HAIS
 Hellenic Association of Independent Schools
Simon Steen
 ECNAIS Chairman

Representative of the Greek Ministry
of Education

Andrew Lewer
 Member of the European Parliament
 (Conservatives and Reformists Group)

Fortsakis Theodore
 New Democracy MP

Christofilopoulou Evi
 Democratic Coalition (PASOK-DIMAR) MP

Mavrotas George
 Potami MP

Papadopoulou Erasmia
 Parents Coordinating Committee

Departure from the hotel

School visits (lunch included)
Return of participants to the hotel

Tsakanikas Aggelos
 Assistant Professor, National Technical University of
 Athens
 Research Fellow, Foundation for Economic and
 Industrial Research (IOBE)

Maarten Simons
 Associate Professor at the Faculty of Psychology and
 Educational Sciences, KU Leuven, Belgium

Activating key issues and exchange from
personal perspective in small groups
(coffee or tea included)

CLOSURE OF THE CONFERENCE

Departure from hotel
OFFICIAL ECNAIS DINNER
 Walking distance to restaurant approx 15 min.

Formal Annual General Meeting
and
Management Committee Meeting

Lunch will NOT be served after the meeting

PR
O

G
RA

M
M

E


