CONFERENCE / AGM Athens, Greece April 2016 - Thursday 14 to Saturday 16 April

The empowerment of society through freedom of education

Thursday 14th April

Thursday 14 th April	
8:30	WELCOME & REGISTRATION
9:00	OPENING
9:05 (5')	STUDENTS' CHOIR Kyrailidis Charalampos Chairman of the HAIS Hellenic Association of Independent Schools
9:10 (5')	Simon Steen ECNAIS Chairman
9:15 (10')	Representative of the Greek Ministry of Education
9:25 (10')	Andrew Lewer Member of the European Parliament (Conservatives and Reformists Group)
9:35 (10')	Fortsakis Theodore New Democracy MP
9:45 (10')	Christofilopoulou Evi Democratic Coalition (PASOK-DIMAR) MP
9:55	Mavrotas George
(10') 10:05	Potami MP
(5')	Papadopoulou Erasmia Parents Coordinating Committee
10:15	COFFEE BREAK
	CONFERENCE
10:45 (15')	Kostas Gouliamos Rector of the European University of Cyprus President of Rector's Conference in Cyprus
11:00 (15')	Alivizatos Nikos Professor of Constitutional Law at the Athens University Law School
11:15 (15')	Koskos Phoebus Leonidas President of the Hellenic American University
11:30	Papandropoulos Athanasios
(15′)	International Honorary President of the European Union of Reporters
11:45	Pagoulatos Georgios
(15′)	Professor of European Policy and Economy at the Economic University of Athens
12:00	Vettas Nikos
(15')	General Director, Foundation for Economic and
	Industrial Research (IOBE) Professor, Athens University of Economics and Business
13:00	LUNCH
14:30	Simon Walker
(20')	Learning Group Leader of the Future of Learning Institute at Harvard Graduate School of Education
14:50	Veremis Athanasios
(20′)	Professor of Political Science and Public Administration at the Athens University
15:10	Kurt Ernst
(20′)	Former chairman of Danmarks Privatskoleforening
15:30	Rodrigo Melo
(20′)	Director of the Portuguese Association for Independent Schools
16:00	COFFEE BREAK
16:30 (45')	Schools' presentations

Preview of the school visits: 9 schools

CULTURAL EVENT: DINNER INCLUDED

19:30

Friday 15th April

Departure from the hotel School visits (lunch included) Return of participants to the hotel **Tsakanikas Aggelos** (20')Assistant Professor, National Technical University of Athens Research Fellow, Foundation for Economic and Industrial Research (IOBE) **Maarten Simons** (40') Associate Professor at the Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences, KU Leuven, Belgium Activating key issues and exchange from (60') personal perspective in small groups (coffee or tea included) CLOSURE OF THE CONFERENCE Departure from hotel OFFICIAL ECNAIS DINNER Walking distance to restaurant approx 15 min.

Open for MCM members only

Saturday 16th April

9:00 Formal Annual General Meeting and Management Committee Meeting

Lunch will NOT be served after the meeting

